



Pace University 2023–2024 undergraduate fee schedule

General Institution Fee:	Per Semester (unless stated otherwise)
Pace University assesses a General Institutional Fee (GIF) to cover the costs of libraries and fitness centers, which support student services not covered by tuition. Many institutions charg similar fees or they assess separate fees for the aforemention services. Pace University has consolidated the cost of these services into one concise fee for the convenience of its studen population.	Admission students taking 12+ credits

Other fees:	Red
Housing Deposit, first-time resident, non-refundable	\$400.00
Housing Security Deposit (paid once)	\$100.00
International Student Fees	\$55.00
Mandatory Accident and Sickness Insurance for international students	Annual \$2,220 *
Student Activities (Full-time Undergraduate Students): – New York City Campus – Westchester Campus	\$101.00
Technology Fee (Full-time Undergraduate Students: Fall and Spring semesters)	\$105.00
Registration / Payment Late Fee (Summer)	\$50.00
Registration / Payment Late Fee (Fall & Spring)	\$200.00

*The rates listed above include an annual \$15.00 fee for GeoBlue Medical Evacuation and Repatriation Benefits provided by 4 Ever Life International Limited.

Note: Pace University reserves the right to change tuition, fees, and room and board rates. Directly admitted students may be charged extra fees not listed above based on their chosen degree program. Full fee schedule can be found at https://www.pace.edu/admission-and-aid/undergraduate-admission/tuition-and-cost/fee-schedule